
Resident &

Taxpayer Rate

Banquets, Dances, Socials, Weddings (with bar) 250.00$            
Liquor dispenser ( extra) 20.00$              
Banquets, Dances, Socials, Weddings (without bar) 150.00$            
For decorating the night before(no later than midnight) 40.00$              
Bingo, Concerts, Film Nights, Flea Markets, Bake Sales, Penny Auctions, Aerobics 100.00$            
Suppers, with no admission charged 100.00$            
(i.e. – family gatherings (with kitchen use)
Meetings, Teas, Showers, where no admission is charged 60.00$              
(limited kitchen use –no cooking)
Kitchen Only 60.00$              
Funerals 60.00$              

Centennial Room, Centennial Building (includes kitchen & dining room) 50.00$              
Dining Room, Centennial Building (includes kitchen) 35.00$              

DORION COMMUNITY CENTRE

CENTENNIAL BUILDING



Non-Resident

Non Tax-payer Rate

300.00$              
24.00$                

180.00$              
48.00$                

120.00$              
120.00$              

72.00$                

72.00$                
72.00$                

60.00$                
42.00$                

  

 


	Sheet1

