DORION COMMUNITY CENTRE

	R	esident &
	Taxpayer Rate	
Banquets, Dances, Socials, Weddings (with bar)	\$	250.00
Liquor dispenser (extra)	\$	20.00
Banquets, Dances, Socials, Weddings (without bar)	\$	150.00
For decorating the night before(no later than midnight)	\$	40.00
Bingo, Concerts, Film Nights, Flea Markets, Bake Sales, Penny Auctions, Aerobics	\$	100.00
Suppers, with no admission charged	\$	100.00
(i.e. – family gatherings (with kitchen use)		
Meetings, Teas, Showers, where no admission is charged	\$	60.00
(limited kitchen use –no cooking)		
Kitchen Only	\$	60.00
Funerals	\$	60.00

CENTENNIAL BUILDING

Centennial Room, Centennial Building (includes kitchen & dining room)	\$	50.00
Dining Room, Centennial Building (includes kitchen)		35.00

Non-Resident				
Non	Tax-payer Rate			
\$	300.00			
\$ \$	24.00			
\$	180.00			
\$	48.00			
\$ \$	120.00			
\$	120.00			
\$	72.00			
\$ \$	72.00			
\$	72.00			

\$ 60.00
\$ 42.00